Last Name First Name Middle Name

Releases - October 5, 2015

Released From

253826
253720
278347
260754
251250
243541
277864
172110
256254
200703
255645
278614
278350
160665

Abbott
Arthur
Baumann
Butler
Griffith
Herald
Johnson
Leitch
Miles
Porter
Rader
Saylor
Smith
Taylor

Charles
Thomas
Rachel
Heidi
Evelyn
Felix
Tiffney
Brian
William
Ronnie
Amanda
Jerry
Tonya
Larhonda

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shelby County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Henderson County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Perry County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Marion County Jail
Bourbon County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Laurel County Jail

Hardin County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



